
Decatur County Board of Education 

School Calendar 2014/2015  

 

 
 

Pre-Planning    Monday – Thursday   July 28 – 31, 2014 

First Day for Students   Friday     August 1, 2014 

Labor Day Holiday   Monday    September 1, 2014 

End of 1
st
 9 Weeks   Friday     October 3, 2014 

2 Day Fall Break   Monday – Tuesday   October 6 - 7, 2014 

Professional Development Day Wednesday    October 8, 2014 

Thanksgiving Holidays  Wednesday – Friday   November 26 – 28, 2014 

End of 2
nd

 9 Weeks   Tuesday    December 16, 2014 

Winter Break    Wednesday – Friday   December 17 – January 2, 2015 

Professional Development Days Monday – Tuesday   January 5 - 6, 2015 

Martin Luther King Holiday  Monday    January 19, 2015 

President’s Day Holiday  Monday    February 16, 2015 

End of 3
rd

 9 Weeks   Thursday    March 12, 2015 

Professional Development Day Friday     March 13, 2015 

Spring Break    Monday – Friday   March 30 – April 3, 2015 

Last Day for Students   Thursday    May 21, 2015 

Post Planning    Friday – Tuesday   May 22 & May 26, 2015 

 

 

 

 

**Note: This version does not include furlough days or other adjustments that 

must be made after the FY 15 budget is approved. ** 
 

 

 


